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TRAINING DATES 2022

Course

Success Through Excellence

Jan Feb Mar April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

Oct

AVIVA on-line

10am - 12.30pm

22-Feb

30-Jun

29-Sep

01-Dec

Fault finding on powerchairs on-line

10am - 12pm

08-Feb

21-Jun

15-Sep

18-Oct

22-Nov

Power chairs service & maintenance on-line
10am - 12pm

16-Feb

28-Jun

22-Sep

25-Oct

29-Nov

LiNX programming the basics on-line

10am - 11am

11-Jan

07-Jun

06-Sep

04-Oct

08-Nov

LiNX programming special controls on-line

10am - 12pm

18-Jan

14-Jun

13-Sep

11-Oct

15-Nov

Manual wheelchairs service & maintenance on-line
10am - 12pm

15-Feb

24-Jun

15-Jul

24-Aug

26-Oct

16-Nov

14-Dec

Kuschall active chairs on-line
9.30am - 11.30am

Rea tilt in space chairs on-line
9.30am - 11am

25-Jan 22-Feb 22-Apr

19-Jul

11-Jan 08-Feb 29-Mar

05-May

01-Sep

04-Oct

Robin overhead hoist on-line
10am - 12pm

27-Jan 17-Mar 14-Apr

23-Jun

14-Jul

20-Oct

10-Nov

08-Dec

Patient lifters service & maintenance on-line

10am - 12pm

26-Jan 16-Mar 13-Apr

22-Jun

13-Jul

19-Oct

09-Nov

07-Dec

Ocean Ergo range on-line
10am - 12pm

17-Feb 12-Apr

27-Sep

Servicing & Mair e of Community Beds - Pencoed

06-Oct

www.invacare.co.uk/training
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To book your place email our team at uk@invacare.com
All online courses are held on MS Teams.
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